Iridium gen4 –
Leading the way in
road lighting comfort
and convenience
Iridium gen4
Iridium gen4, the fourth generation of the Iridium family, is completely redesigned
and fully optimized for visual comfort and tool-less maintenance. The Iridium gen4
provides guidance through the clear curved bowl placed in each luminaire along the

Iridium gen4
4Product family leaflet, 2022, December 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire light
beam spread
Light source
color
Optical cover/
lens type Gear
910925866572 BGP502 LED150-4S/740 II DM11
BL2 FG GF S
5° x 57° 740 neutral
white
Glass -
910925866573 BGP502 LED160-4S/740 DX10
FG GF D9 CLO H
58 x 71° 740 neutral
white
Glass -
910925866575 BGP502 LED140-4S/420 DX10
FG GF SRTB IAC
58 x 71° 420 ClearStar
NW
Glass -
910925866576 BGP502 LED180-4S/740 II DX10
FG GF SR
58 x 71° 740 neutral
white
Glass -
910925866577 BGP502 LED130-4S/830 II
DM10 PCC TXT GF
38° x 56° 830 warm white Polycarbonate -
910925867298 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF
DM32 MSP CLO
16° x 47° 740 neutral
white
Glass EBD
910925867301 BGP501 LED16-4S/740 II GF
DM11 GR CO CLO
45° x 54° 740 neutral
white
Glass EBD

Iridium gen4
5Product family leaflet, 2022, December 14 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name
Luminaire light
beam spread
Light source
color
Optical cover/
lens type Gear
910925867321 BGP502 LED130-4S/740 II GF
DM11 GR CO CL
45° x 54° 740 neutral
white
Glass EBD
910925867322 BGP502 LED140-4S/740 II GF
DM11 GR CO CL
45° x 54° 740 neutral
white
Glass EBD
910925867323 BGP502 LED180-4S/740 II GF
DM11 GR CO CL
45° x 54° 740 neutral
white
Glass EBD
General information (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code Optic type
Product
Family
Code
910925866554 BGP501 LED10-4S/740
DM11 FG GF SRTB SP
LED10-4S Distribution
medium 11
BGP501
910925866555 BGP501 LED20-4S/740
DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z
LED20-4S Distribution
medium 11
BGP501
910925866556 BGP501 LED27-4S/740 II
DW10 FG GF SRTB S
LED27-4S Distribution
wide 10
BGP501
910925866557 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II
DW10 FG GF SRTB S
LED45-4S Distribution
wide 10
BGP501
910925866558 BGP501 LED55-4S/740
DM11 FG GF SRTB SP
LED55-4S Distribution
medium 11
BGP501
910925866559 BGP501 LED10-4S/830
DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB
LED10-4S Distribution
wide 10
BGP501
910925866560 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II
DM11 BL2 FG GF SR
LED55-4S Distribution
medium 11
BGP501
910925866561 BGP501 LED35-4S/740
DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H0
LED35-4S Distribution
extra wide 10
BGP501
910925866562 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II
DW10 FG GF SRTB H
LED45-4S Distribution
wide 10
BGP501
910925866563 BGP501 LED33-4S/610
DM11 GF SRTB IACZ-LG
LED33 Distribution
medium 11
BGP501
910925866564 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 II
DX10 FG GF SRT
LED35-4S Distribution
extra wide 10
BGP501
910925866565 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II
DM10 PCC TXT GF
LED18-4S Distribution
medium 10
BGP501
910925866566 BGP502 LED35-4S/740
DM11 FG GF SRTB SP

medium 11
BGP502
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code Optic type
Product
Family
Code
910925866573 BGP502 LED160-4S/740
DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H
LED160-4S Distribution
extra wide 10
BGP502
910925866575 BGP502 LED140-4S/420
DX10 FG GF SRTB IAC
LED140-4S Distribution
extra wide 10
BGP502
910925866576 BGP502 LED180-4S/740 II
DX10 FG GF SR
LED180-4S Distribution
extra wide 10
BGP502
910925866577 BGP502 LED130-4S/830 II
DM10 PCC TXT GF
LED130-4S Distribution
medium 10
BGP502
910925867298 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II
GF DM32 MSP CLO
LED45-4S Distribution
medium 32
BGP501
910925867301 BGP501 LED16-4S/740 II
GF DM11 GR CO CLO
LED16-4S Distribution
medium 11
BGP501
910925867303 BGP501 LED24-4S/727 II
GF DM10 GR MSP CO

medium 11
BGP502
Order Code Full Product Name
Lamp family
code Optic type
Product
Family
Code
910925867320 BGP502 LED120-4S/740 II
GF DM11 GR CO CL
LED120-4S Distribution
medium 11
BGP502
910925867321 BGP502 LED130-4S/740 II
GF DM11 GR CO CL
LED130-4S Distribution
medium 11
BGP502
910925867322 BGP502 LED140-4S/740 II
GF DM11 GR CO CL
LED140-4S Distribution
medium 11
BGP502
910925867323 BGP502 LED180-4S/740 II
GF DM11 GR CO CL
LED180-4S Distribution
medium 11
BGP502
Initial performance (IEC compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous
flux
910925866554 BGP501 LED10-4S/740
DM11 FG GF SRTB SP
4000 K >70 900 lm
910925866555 BGP501 LED20-4S/740
DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z
4000 K >70 1780 lm
910925866556 BGP501 LED27-4S/740 II
DW10 FG GF SRTB S
4000 K >70 2430 lm
910925866557 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II
DW10 FG GF SRTB S
4000 K >70 3960 lm
910925866558 BGP501 LED55-4S/740
DM11 FG GF SRTB SP
4000 K >70 4872 lm
910925866559 BGP501 LED10-4S/830
DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB
3000 K >80 910 lm
910925866560 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II
DM11 BL2 FG GF SR
4000 K >70 4872 lm
910925866561 BGP501 LED35-4S/740
DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H0
4000 K >70 2890 lm
910925866562 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II
DW10 FG GF SRTB H
4000 K >70 3960 lm
910925866563 BGP501 LED33-4S/610
DM11 GF SRTB IACZ-LG
1000 K 50 1881 lm
910925866564 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 II
DX10 FG GF SRT
4000 K >70 2975 lm
910925866565 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II
DM10 PCC TXT GF
3000 K >80 1584 lm
910925866566 BGP502 LED35-4S/740
DM11 FG GF SRTB SP
4000 K >70 3150 lm
910925866567 BGP502 LED45-4S/740
DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z
4000 K >70 4050 lm
910925866568 BGP502 LED95-4S/740 II
DW10 FG GF SRTB S
4000 K >70 8352 lm
910925866569 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II
DW10 FG GF SRTB
4000 K >70 9570 lm
910925866570 BGP502 LED100-4S/740
DM11 FG GF SRTB SP
4000 K >70 8600 lm
910925866571 BGP502 LED120-4S/830
DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB
3000 K >80 10080 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous
flux
910925866572 BGP502 LED150-4S/740
II DM11 BL2 FG GF S
4000 K >70 12600 lm
910925866573 BGP502 LED160-4S/740
DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H
4000 K >70 12245 lm
910925866575 BGP502 LED140-4S/420
DX10 FG GF SRTB IAC
2000 K 40 8540 lm
910925866576 BGP502 LED180-4S/740
II DX10 FG GF SR
4000 K >70 14040 lm
910925866577 BGP502 LED130-4S/830
II DM10 PCC TXT GF
3000 K >80 10790 lm
910925867298 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II
GF DM32 MSP CLO
4000 K >70 3698 lm
910925867301 BGP501 LED16-4S/740 II
GF DM11 GR CO CLO
4000 K >70 1395 lm
910925867303 BGP501 LED24-4S/727 II
GF DM10 GR MSP CO

GF DM11 GR CO CLO
4000 K >70 6336 lm
Order Code Full Product Name
Init. Corr. Color
Temperature
Init. Color
Rendering
Index
Initial
luminous
flux
910925867319 BGP502 LED80-4S/740 II
GF DM11 GR CO CLO
4000 K >70 6612 lm
910925867320 BGP502 LED120-4S/740
II GF DM11 GR CO CL
4000 K >70 10200 lm
910925867321 BGP502 LED130-4S/740
II GF DM11 GR CO CL
4000 K >70 11050 lm
910925867322 BGP502 LED140-4S/740
II GF DM11 GR CO CL
4000 K >70 11760 lm
910925867323 BGP502 LED180-4S/740
II GF DM11 GR CO CL
4000 K >70 14760 lm
Over time performance (IEC compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5000 h
910925866554 BGP501 LED10-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP 0.5 %
910925866555 BGP501 LED20-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z 0.5 %
910925866556 BGP501 LED27-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S 0.5 %
910925866557 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S 0.5 %
910925866558 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP 0.5 %
910925866559 BGP501 LED10-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB 0.5 %
910925866560 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II DM11 BL2 FG GF SR 0.5 %
910925866561 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H0 0.5 %
910925866562 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB H 0.5 %
910925866563 BGP501 LED33-4S/610 DM11 GF SRTB IACZ-LG 0.5 %
910925866564 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 II DX10 FG GF SRT 0.5 %
910925866565 BGP501 LED18-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF 0.5 %
910925866566 BGP502 LED35-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP 0.5 %
910925866567 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB S05Z 0.5 %
910925866568 BGP502 LED95-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB S 0.5 %
910925866569 BGP502 LED110-4S/740 II DW10 FG GF SRTB 0.5 %
910925866570 BGP502 LED100-4S/740 DM11 FG GF SRTB SP 0.5 %
910925866571 BGP502 LED120-4S/830 DW10 BL1 FG GF SRTB 0.5 %
910925866572 BGP502 LED150-4S/740 II DM11 BL2 FG GF S 0.5 %
910925866573 BGP502 LED160-4S/740 DX10 FG GF D9 CLO H 0.5 %
910925866575 BGP502 LED140-4S/420 DX10 FG GF SRTB IAC 0.5 %
910925866576 BGP502 LED180-4S/740 II DX10 FG GF SR 0.5 %
910925866577 BGP502 LED130-4S/830 II DM10 PCC TXT GF 0.5 %
Order Code Full Product Name
Driver failure rate at
5000 h
910925867298 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM32 MSP CLO -
910925867301 BGP501 LED16-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867303 BGP501 LED24-4S/727 II GF DM10 GR MSP CO -
910925867304 BGP501 LED24-4S/740 II GF DM10 GR MSP CO -
910925867305 BGP501 LED24-4S/830 II GF DM10 GR MSP CO -
910925867306 BGP501 LED35-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867307 BGP501 LED35-4S/830 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867308 BGP501 LED40-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867309 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867310 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867311 BGP501 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867312 BGP501 LED55-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867313 BGP501 LED50-4S/830 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867314 BGP501 LED65-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867315 BGP502 LED45-4S/727 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO -
910925867316 BGP502 LED45-4S/740 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO -
910925867317 BGP502 LED45-4S/830 II GF DM31 GR MSP CO -
910925867318 BGP502 LED75-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867319 BGP502 LED80-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CLO -
910925867320 BGP502 LED120-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL -
910925867321 BGP502 LED130-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL -
910925867322 BGP502 LED140-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL -
910925867323 BGP502 LED180-4S/740 II GF DM11 GR CO CL -
Iridium gen4
8Product family leaflet, 2022, December 14 data subject to change
Iridium gen4
© 2022 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or